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Neén de luz Joan Gaspar

Neonde LuzNL -S

40cm

200cm

4cm

64,5cm

94,5cm

124,5¢cm

154,5¢cm

Light source:

LED SMD 450mA 15W 3000K CRI80 2250Im
Luminaire:

220 - 240 VAC 18,94W

220 - 240 VAC DALI 18,87W

Light source:

LED SMD 450mA 27,6W 3000K CRI80 3710Im
Luminaire:

220 - 240 VAC 30,13W 2200Im

220 - 240 VAC 29,07W 2200Im

Light source:

LED SMD 450mA 38,9W 3000K CRI80 5190Im
Luminaire:

220 - 240 VAC 40,35W 3020Im

220 - 240 VAC 40,29W 3020Im

Light source:

LED SMD 450mA 51,25W 3000K CRI80 8715Im
Luminaire:

220 - 240 VAC 55,98W 4274Im

220 - 240 VAC DALI 55,82W 4274Im
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Modular system consisting of polycarbona-
te profile with an aluminium reflector inside.
Chromed zamac brackets. Reactance box in
white polycarbonate.

Aluminium

D ( dimmable

Translucent electrical cord

Download Assembly Instructions
Download Photometric Data
Download 2D

Download 3D

Range

Néon de Luz marks an inflexion point in the conventional modular systems as it
abandons the coldness that distinguishes this type of lighting.


http://www.marset.com/wp-content/uploads/lamparas/architectural-en-en/neon-de-luz-s/Assembly-Instructions_Neon-de-Luz-suspension.zip?utm_source=Download%20web%20marset&utm_medium=Spec%20sheet&utm_campaign=Spec%20sheet%20Neon%20de%20Luz%20EU
http://www.marset.com/en/lamps/neon-de-luz-s/?utm_source=Download%20web%20marset&utm_medium=Spec%20sheet&utm_campaign=Spec%20sheet%20Neon%20de%20Luz%20EU
http://www.marset.com/en/lamps/neon-de-luz-s/?utm_source=Download%20web%20marset&utm_medium=Spec%20sheet&utm_campaign=Spec%20sheet%20Neon%20de%20Luz%20EU
http://www.marset.com/en/lamps/neon-de-luz-s/?utm_source=Download%20web%20marset&utm_medium=Spec%20sheet&utm_campaign=Spec%20sheet%20Neon%20de%20Luz%20EU

